Shareholding Pattern

MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD.
Scrip Code : 509760 Quarter ending :June 2017

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Total nos.
shares
held

Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid up Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares Number of equity shares

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) held in dematerialized form

shareholder shareholders equity shares held

(A) Promoter &

10 21,34,784 21,34,784 72.83 21,34,784
Promoter Group
(B) Public 1,104 7,96,341 7,96,341 2717 7,01,408
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0.00
(C2) Shares held by 0.00
Employee Trust :
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0.00
Grand Total 1,114 29,31,125 29,31,125 100.00 28,36,192

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C



Category of shareholder

Scrip Code : 509760

Shareholding Pattern

MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

Total nos.

held

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
EICH] (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

ANIL S MANGHNANI

NARENDRA H ADVANI

GHANSHAM
SHEWAKRAMANI

MEENA SHEWAKRAMANI

SHALINI ADVANI

GODAVARI
SHEWAKRAMANI

Any Other (specify)

BHAGWANTI EXPORTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BHRIGHTLANDS HOTEL
PRIVATE LIMITED

NEELGAGAN
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

HIRA ADVANI HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

10

10

10,02,275

4,55,010

4,28,865

49,600

32,700

19,100

17,000

11,32,509

10,75,075

49,600

7,534

300

21,34,784

21,34,784

10,02,275

4,55,010

4,28,865

49,600

32,700

19,100

17,000

11,32,509

10,75,075

49,600

7,534

300

21,34,784

21,34,784

0.00

34.19

15.52

14.63

1.69

0.65

0.58

38.64

36.68

1.69

0.26

0.01

72.83

0.00

72.83

10,02,275

4,55,010

4,28,865

49,600

32,700

19,100

17,000

11,32,509

10,75,075

49,600

7,534

300

21,34,784

21,34,784



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD.

Scrip Code : 509760 Quarter ending : June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Total
no.
shares
held

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

Shareholding % calculated Total as a Number of equity shares
as per SCRR, 1957 As a % % of Total held in dematerialized

Category & Name of the No. of

ElEE e SELEEEET of (A+B+C2) Voting right form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital upto 1038 380482 3,80,482 12.98 3,80,482 12.98 2,88,649
Rs. 2 Lacs

L’;‘:':';’;i”:f' ;'s'f’;el_‘ips“a' in 1 45820 45,820 156 45,820 1.56 45,820
DEEPAK KOHLI 1 45820 45,820 156 45820 1.56 45,820
Any Other (specify) 65 370039 3,70,039 12.62 3,70,039 12.62 3,66,939
HUF 25 17571 17,571 0.60 17,571 0.60 17,571
NRI — Non- Repat 3 16330 16,330 056 16,330 0.56 15,680
NRI — Repat 6 315828 3,15,828 10.77 3,15,828 10.77 3,165,828
Director or Director's Relatives 1 8420 8,420 0.29 8,420 0.29 8,420
Clearing Members 9 3555 3,555 0.12 3,555 0.12 3,555
Bodies Corporate 21 8335 8,335 028 8335 0.28 5,885
Sub Total B3 1104 796341 7,96,341 2717 7,96,341 27.17 7,01,408

B=B1+B2+B3 1104 796341 7,96,341 2717 7,96,341 2717 7,01,408



