Shareholding Pattern

MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD.				
Scrip Code : 509760	Quarter ending :June 2017			

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	10	21,34,784	21,34,784	72.83	21,34,784
(B) Public	1,104	7,96,341	7,96,341	27.17	7,01,408
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00	
Grand Total	1,114	29,31,125	29,31,125	100,00	28,36,192

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD. Scrip Code: 509760 Quarter Ending: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	10,02,275	10,02,275	34.19	10,02,275
ANIL S MANGHNANI	1	4,55,010	4,55,010	15.52	4,55,010
NARENDRA H ADVANI	1	4,28,865	4,28,865	14.63	4,28,865
GHANSHAM SHEWAKRAMANI	1	49,600	49,600	1.69	49,600
MEENA SHEWAKRAMANI	1	32,700	32,700	1.12	32,700
SHALINI ADVANI	1	19,100	19,100	0.65	19,100
GODAVARI SHEWAKRAMANI	1	17,000	17,000	0.58	17,000
Any Other (specify)	4	11,32,509	11,32,509	38.64	11,32,509
BHAGWANTI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	10,75,075	10,75,075	36.68	10,75,075
BHRIGHTLANDS HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	1	49,600	49,600	1.69	49,600
NEELGAGAN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	7,534	7,534	0.26	7,534
HIRA ADVANI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	300	300	0.01	300
Sub Total A1	10	21,34,784	21,34,784	72.83	21,34,784
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	10	21,34,784	21,34,784	72.83	21,34,784

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

MODERN SHARES & STOCKBROKERS LTD.

Scrip Code: 509760 Quarter ending: June 2017

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1038	380482	3,80,482	12.98	3,80,482	12.98	2,88,649
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1	45820	45,820	1.56	45,820	1.56	45,820
DEEPAK KOHLI	1	45820	45,820	1.56	45,820	1.56	45,820
Any Other (specify)	65	370039	3,70,039	12.62	3,70,039	12.62	3,66,939
HUF	25	17571	17,571	0.60	17,571	0.60	17,571
NRI – Non- Repat	3	16330	16,330	0.56	16,330	0.56	15,680
NRI – Repat	6	315828	3,15,828	10.77	3,15,828	10.77	3,15,828
Director or Director's Relatives	1	8420	8,420	0.29	8,420	0.29	8,420
Clearing Members	9	3555	3,555	0.12	3,555	0.12	3,555
Bodies Corporate	21	8335	8,335	0.28	8,335	0.28	5,885
Sub Total B3	1104	796341	7,96,341	27.17	7,96,341	27.17	7,01,408
B=B1+B2+B3	1104	796341	7,96,341	27.17	7,96,341	27.17	7,01,408